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Moto2™

World Championship Classification 30
PointsRider Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

ACOSTA Pedro SPA 176 25 4 25 20 - 25 25 16 16 201

ARBOLINO Tony ITA 164 16 25 20 13 25 20 20 9 6 102 12 12

DIXON Jake GBR 117 10 16 - 10 11 16 16 25 - 133 59 47

CANET Aron SPA 96 20 13 8 11 - 13 - 11 20 -4 80 21

LOPEZ Alonso SPA 92 - 20 9 16 16 10 11 10 - 05 84 4

SALAC Filip CZE 84 13 9 11 7 20 9 3 - 3 96 92 8

ALDEGUER Fermín SPA 81 3 1 10 6 8 - 8 13 25 77 95 3

VIETTI Celestino ITA 80 5 3 7 - 13 11 6 6 4 258 96 1

CHANTRA Somkiat THA 77 7 8 5 9 10 7 13 - 7 119 99 3

LOWES Sam GBR 67 9 6 3 25 1 - 9 5 9 -10 109 10

GONZALEZ Manuel SPA 63 11 5 6 4 - 8 10 8 11 -11 113 4

OGURA Ai JPN 55 - - 1 - 7 1 2 20 8 1612 121 8

GARCIA Sergio SPA 45 1 11 - 5 6 6 5 3 - 813 131 10

ARENAS Albert SPA 43 8 7 4 8 - 0 7 7 2 -14 133 2

BALTUS Barry BEL 34 4 0 - 3 9 0 4 4 10 -15 142 9

ALCOBA Jeremy SPA 32 6 0 13 0 3 - 0 1 5 416 144 2

ROBERTS Joe USA 27 2 2 0 2 4 4 - 0 13 -17 149 5

BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 19 - 0 16 0 0 2 - - 0 118 157 8

BINDER Darryn RSA 13 0 10 - - - - - 2 1 -19 163 6

FOGGIA Dennis ITA 13 0 0 2 0 2 3 1 0 - 520 163 0

TULOVIC Lukas GER 12 - - - 1 5 - - 0 0 621 164 1

PASINI Mattia ITA 5 - - - - - 5 - - - -22 171 7
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GUEVARA Izan SPA 3 - - 0 0 0 0 - - 0 323 173 2

RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 2 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 224 174 1

GOMEZ Borja SPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - 025 176 2

KELLY Sean Dylan USA 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - - -26 176 0

TORRES Jordi SPA 0 0 0 - - - - - - - -27 176 0

VD GOORBERGH Zonta NED 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 028 176 0

TATAY Carlos SPA 0 - - - - - - 0 0 - -29 176 0

SURRA Alberto ITA 0 - - - - - - - - - 030 176 0

SKINNER Rory GBR 0 0 - 0 0 - - - - - 031 176 0

ESCRIG Alex SPA 0 - - - - - - - - 0 -32 176 0

DALLA PORTA Lorenzo ITA 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - - - -33 176 0

AGIUS Senna AUS 0 - - - 0 0 - - - - -34 176 0

RATO Mattia ITA 0 - - - - - - - - - 035 176 0

NOZANE Kohta JPN 0 - - - - - - - - 0 036 176 0

MINAMIMOTO Soichiro JPN 0 - 0 0 0 - - - - - -37 176 0

HADA Taiga JPN 0 - - - - - 0 0 0 - -38 176 0

DANIEL Kasma MAL 0 - - - - - 0 0 - - -39 176 0

RUIZ Yeray SPA 0 - - - - - - - 0 - -40 176 0

SANCHIS David SPA 0 - - 0 - - - - - - -41 176 0
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PointsTeam Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

2311 25 31 23 38 26 20 29 14 15 10ELF MARC VDS RACING TEAM
2192 33 11 29 28 - 25 32 23 18 2012 12RED BULL KTM AJO
1733 3 21 19 22 24 10 19 23 25 758 46CAG SPEEDUP
1414 21 24 8 16 6 19 5 14 20 890 32PONS WEGOW LOS40
1325 7 8 6 9 17 8 15 20 15 2799 9IDEMITSU HONDA TEAM ASIA
1206 10 16 - 10 11 16 16 25 - 16111 12AUTOSOLAR GASGAS ASPAR TEAM
1167 19 9 24 7 23 9 3 1 8 13115 4QJMOTOR GRESINI  MOTO2

808 5 3 7 - 13 11 6 6 4 25151 36FANTIC RACING
639 11 5 6 4 - 8 10 8 11 -168 17CORREOS PREPAGO YAMAHA VR46 M
4010 2 2 2 2 6 7 1 - 13 5191 23ITALTRANS RACING TEAM
3411 4 - - 3 9 - 4 4 10 -197 6FIETEN OLIE RACING GP
2512 - 10 - 1 5 - - 2 1 6206 9LIQUI MOLY HUSQVARNA INTACT GP
1913 - - 16 - - 2 - - - 1212 6PERTAMINA MANDALIKA SAG TEAM

214 - - - - - - - - - 2229 17ONLYFANS AMERICAN RACING

PointsConstructor Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

245KALEX1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 20 25

131BOSCOSCURO2 3 20 10 16 16 10 11 13 25 7114 114
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